
ZyGEM ZYGEM	  PRODUCT	  LIST	  
August	  2017	  

Product	  DescripAon	   QuanAty	  of	  ReacAons	   Product	  Code	  

PDQeX	  Unit	   -‐	   XMC	  

PDQeX	  Educa3onal	  Unit	  
(includes	  100	  sample	  cartridges)	  

-‐	   XME	  

PDQeX	  Kits	  -‐	  Forensics	   QuanAty	  of	  ReacAons	   Product	  Code	  

PDQeX	  forensicGEM	  Blood	  
(includes	  liquid	  blood,	  bloodstains,	  
storage	  card	  blood)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

XBX0100	  
XBX0500	  
XBX1000	  

PDQeX	  forensicGEM	  Standard	  
(includes	  buccal,	  vaginal,	  cigare;e,	  
dispersed	  <ssue,	  solid	  <ssue	  such	  as	  
hair	  follicles)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

XBU0100	  
XBU0500	  
XBU1000	  

PDQeX	  forensicGEM	  SexCrime	  
(includes	  sperm,	  trace)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

XSC0100	  
XSC0500	  
XSC1000	  

PDQeX	  forensicGEM	  Tissue	  
(includes	  solid	  <ssue,	  meat)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

XTI0100	  
XTI0500	  
XTI1000	  

Manual	  ExtracAon	  -‐	  Forensics	   QuanAty	  of	  ReacAons	   Product	  Code	  

forensicGEM	  Universal	  
(includes	  blood,	  blood	  stains,	  cigare;es,	  
saliva,	  buccal,	  storage	  cards	  samples,	  
solid	  <ssue	  such	  as	  hair	  follicles)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

FUN0100	  
FUN0500	  
FUN1000	  

forensicGEM	  SexCrime	  
(includes	  semen,	  semen	  stains	  and	  
vaginal	  swabs)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

FSC0100	  
FSC0500	  
FSC1000	  

FORENSIC	  PRODUCTS	  

ZyGEM	  UK,	  a	  MicroGEM	  PLC	  Company	  
Southampton	  Science	  Park	  
Venture	  Road,	  Southampton	  S016	  7NP	  UK	  

	  sales@zygem.com	  
	  info@zygem.com	  
	  technical@zygem.com	  	  

Sales	  and	  Orders	  
Product	  Enquiries	  
Technical	  Enquiries	  



ZyGEM ZYGEM	  PRODUCT	  LIST	  
August	  2017	  

Product	  DescripAon	   QuanAty	  of	  ReacAons	   Product	  Code	  

PDQeX	  phytoGEM	  Unit	  
(includes	  two	  sample	  collec3on	  tools	  
and	  sample	  phytoCards)	  

-‐	  
XPC	  

PDQeX	  phytoGEM	  Plant	  Kit	   QuanAty	  of	  ReacAons	   Product	  Code	  

PDQeX	  phytoGEM	  
(includes	  extrac<on	  cartridges,	  
phytoCards	  and	  punches)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

PPP0100	  
PPP0500	  
PPP1000	  

PLANT	  &	  AGRICULTURAL	  PRODUCTS	  

ZyGEM	  UK,	  a	  MicroGEM	  PLC	  Company	  
Southampton	  Science	  Park	  
Venture	  Road,	  Southampton	  S016	  7NP	  UK	  

	  sales@zygem.com	  
	  info@zygem.com	  
	  technical@zygem.com	  	  

Sales	  and	  Orders	  
Product	  Enquiries	  
Technical	  Enquiries	  



ZyGEM ZYGEM	  PRODUCT	  LIST	  
August	  2017	  

Product	  DescripAon	   QuanAty	  of	  ReacAons	   Product	  Code	  

PDQeX	  Unit	   -‐	   XMC	  

PDQeX	  Educa3onal	  Unit	  
(includes	  100	  sample	  cartridges)	  

-‐	   XME	  

PDQeX	  Kits	  –	  Life	  Sciences	   QuanAty	  of	  ReacAons	   Product	  Code	  

PDQeX	  prepGEM	  Blood	  
(includes	  liquid	  blood,	  EDTA	  blood)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

XBP0100	  
XBP0500	  
XBP1000	  

PDQeX	  prepGEM	  Standard	  
(includes	  buccal,	  vaginal,	  dispersed	  
<ssue)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

XBC0100	  
XBC0500	  
XBC1000	  

PDQeX	  prepGEM	  Tissue	  
(includes	  <ssue	  culture,	  biopsies,	  solid	  
<ssue	  samples)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

XTS0100	  
XTS0500	  
XTS1000	  

Manual	  ExtracAon	  –	  Life	  Sciences	   QuanAty	  of	  ReacAons	   Product	  Code	  

prepGEM	  Universal	  
(includes	  saliva,	  buccal,	  dispersed	  cells,	  
blood,	  EDTA	  blood,	  insects,	  most	  animal	  
<ssues)	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

PUN0100	  
PUN0500	  
PUN1000	  

prepGEM	  Bacteria	  
	  

100	  
500	  
1000	  

PBA0100	  
PBA0500	  
PBA1000	  

RNAGEM	  Tissue	  Plus	  
100	  
500	  
1000	  

RTP0100	  
RTP0500	  
RTP1000	  

LIFE	  SCIENCES	  PRODUCTS	  

ZyGEM	  UK,	  a	  MicroGEM	  PLC	  Company	  
Southampton	  Science	  Park	  
Venture	  Road,	  Southampton	  S016	  7NP	  UK	  

	  sales@zygem.com	  
	  info@zygem.com	  
	  technical@zygem.com	  	  

Sales	  and	  Orders	  
Product	  Enquiries	  
Technical	  Enquiries	  


