

ZYGEM PRODUCT LIST August 2017

FORENSIC PRODUCTS

Product Description	Quantity of Reactions	Product Code
PDQeX Unit	-	XMC
PDQeX Educational Unit (includes 100 sample cartridges)	-	XME
PDQeX Kits - Forensics	Quantity of Reactions	Product Code
PDQeX forensicGEM Blood (includes liquid blood, bloodstains, storage card blood)	100 500 1000	XBX0100 XBX0500 XBX1000
PDQeX forensicGEM Standard (includes buccal, vaginal, cigarette, dispersed tissue, solid tissue such as hair follicles)	100 500 1000	XBU0100 XBU0500 XBU1000
PDQeX forensicGEM SexCrime (includes sperm, trace)	100 500 1000	XSC0100 XSC0500 XSC1000
PDQeX forensicGEM Tissue (includes solid tissue, meat)	100 500 1000	XTI0100 XTI0500 XTI1000
Manual Extraction - Forensics	Quantity of Reactions	Product Code
forensicGEM Universal (includes blood, blood stains, cigarettes, saliva, buccal, storage cards samples, solid tissue such as hair follicles)	100 500 1000	FUN0100 FUN0500 FUN1000
forensicGEM SexCrime (includes semen, semen stains and vaginal swabs)	100 500 1000	FSC0100 FSC0500 FSC1000



ZYGEM PRODUCT LIST August 2017

PLANT & AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS

Product Description	Quantity of Reactions	Product Code
PDQeX phytoGEM Unit (includes two sample collection tools and sample phytoCards)	-	XPC
PDQeX phytoGEM Plant Kit	Quantity of Reactions	Product Code
PDQeX phytoGEM (includes extraction cartridges, phytoCards and punches)	100 500 1000	PPP0100 PPP0500 PPP1000



ZYGEM PRODUCT LIST August 2017

LIFE SCIENCES PRODUCTS

Product Description	Quantity of Reactions	Product Code
PDQeX Unit	-	XMC
PDQeX Educational Unit (includes 100 sample cartridges)	-	XME
PDQeX Kits – Life Sciences	Quantity of Reactions	Product Code
PDQeX prepGEM Blood (includes liquid blood, EDTA blood)	100 500 1000	XBP0100 XBP0500 XBP1000
PDQeX prepGEM Standard (includes buccal, vaginal, dispersed tissue)	100 500 1000	XBC0100 XBC0500 XBC1000
PDQeX prepGEM Tissue (includes tissue culture, biopsies, solid tissue samples)	100 500 1000	XTS0100 XTS0500 XTS1000
Manual Extraction – Life Sciences	Quantity of Reactions	Product Code
prepGEM Universal (includes saliva, buccal, dispersed cells, blood, EDTA blood, insects, most animal tissues)	100 500 1000	PUN0100 PUN0500 PUN1000
prepGEM Bacteria	100 500 1000	PBA0100 PBA0500 PBA1000
RNAGEM Tissue Plus	100 500 1000	RTP0100 RTP0500 RTP1000